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The Menu of Cabiria Piadina Et Apero from Brussels contains about 115 different meals and drinks. On
average, you pay for a dish / drink about $14.6. What User likes about Cabiria Piadina Et Apero:

the personal was wonderful as eating, the quality, the taste and the beautiful atmosphere. | recommend this
place with a lot of choices and warming recommendations. thanks cleo! read more. You can use the WiFi of the

restaurant at no extra cost. The Cabiria Piadina Et Apero from Brussels serves menus that are typical for the
entire continent of Europe, and you can expect typical Italian cuisine with classics like pizza and pasta. You can
also relax at the bar after the meal (or during it) and enjoy a alcoholic or non-alcoholic drink, You shouldn't miss

the opportunity to try the crispy and crunchy pizza, baked fresh in an original manner.



https://menulist.menu/restaurants/brussels-2/cabiria-piadina-et-apero/m/full-menu
https://menulist.menu/user/anonym
https://menulist.menu/restaurants/brussels-2/cabiria-piadina-et-apero/f/feedback-reviews
https://menulist.menu/list/16965038/best-pizza-restaurants-neder-over-hembeek
https://menulist.menu/list/74338929/best-pizza-restaurants-laeken
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10 most popular

GUSTOSA

Siife Desserts
TIRAMISU
Secondi

FRICO

Sandwiches

BOLOGNA

Drinks

STILL WATER 0.50CL

Baguettes

MOZZA

Insalate

BRUCIATINI

Edra

PIADINA FANTAISIE

fintipasti - starters

CARPACCIO

Starters

CHARCUTERIE

Sweet

FESTIVAL

12 €

7€

8€

12 €

10 €

10€

3€

18 €

24 €

13 €

o
[ ] [ ]
Weisswein
RIBOLLA GIALLA DOC 35 €

Rotweine

PRIMITIVO IGT BIO 32€

Carni - Aleischaerichi
INVOLTINI 9€
Whiskey

JAMESON WHISKY 8€

Bevande

LIMONATA

Pizzen - Tilein © 20cm

GORGO 12 €

Party Pizza 40cm % 60cm

ESTATE 14 €

Pizza - grop 9 33cm

BOSCO 13 €

San Pellegrino Spezialitiilen
Sortiment

CEDRATA

Wine Spumante

PROSECCO VALDOBBIADENE

DOCG 35¢€
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Red

SANGIOVESE MERLOT

liquor

BEEFEATER GIN

Hot Drink

HOT CHOCOLATE
Classiche
CHINOTTO

[ ] [ ]
Pizze Classiche

4 FORMAGGI

liquors (50ml)

AMARO DEL CAPO

Tiguori

AMARO MONTENEGRO

{e Pizze Speciali

NOCINA

Vini Rossiin

MONTEPULCIANO D’ABRUZZO

Tes Creacioni

FACILE

Piadivizza

TRUFFOLINA

30€

8€

4€

13 €

6€

6€

11€

33€

10 €

14 €

Qes Petites Envies

LELLA

COTFEEE CD

GRAPPA INVECCHIATA
Espetinhos
PANCETA

Biéres | Cocktails

SPRITZ CYNAR

COCKTANS $10

AMOUR

Grappa & fmari

GRAPPA NONINO

Cocklail's & Tongdrinks

HENDRICK'’S GIN

{et s flperitivo

AMERICANO SBAGLIATO

Piadina gourmandes

FU MIA PIADA

y 4
‘Wines- rosé
B.I0 (ROSE NERO D’AVOLA)

Salads

INSALATA TRICOLORE

9€

8€

12 €

10 €

6€

7€

12 €

12 €

12 €

30€

15€
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CAPRESE

Non alcoholic drinks
BONBON
ORANGINE ROUGE

Pasta

KEVIN
ARANCIA

fntipasti

BURRATA
BRESAOLA

Dessert

MELONE
PISTACHES

Pizza - Tilein O 28cm
SALAMELLA
NORMA

Cocktail
CAMPARI SPRITZ
SPRITZ HUGO

Wines- red

SANGIOVESE SUPERIORE RISERVA
DOCG

CHIANTI CLASSICO DOGC

14 €

9¢€

13 €
13 €

15€
13 €

22 €
6€

11 €
13 €

10 €
10 €

30€

30€

e

Alcoholic Drinks
_]- AMARONE DELLA 42 €
i VALPOLICELLA DOCG
APEROL SPRITZ 10 €
B VECCHIA ROMAGNA 6 €
Pizza
TRUFFE 13 €
CAPRESINA 10 €
MARGHERITA 11 €
Cocktails
NEGRONI 11 €
MOSKOW MULE 11 €
MOJITO 12 €
Soft drinks
SPARKLING WATER 0.50CL
ORANGINE.

ICE TEA (HOME MADE).

fes Pladina Végétari

PIADINA NATURE 2€
PAQUITA 11 €
BRUCA 10 €

[ ]
Wines- sparkling
VINO FRIZZANTE CHARDONNAY 30 €

PROSECCO TREVISO EXTRA DRY
DOC

FRANCIACORTA DOCG BERLUCCHI
‘61 65 €

32€
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Bar and cqfe COFFEE 3¢

ESPR. CORRETTO 4€ LATTE MACCHIATO 4€
COFFEE SHAKE(ICE) 4€ ..
TEA/INFUSIONS 4€ SP"W
AMERICANO 11 €
ome [ ]
ﬂperllfd & Cocktails JACK DANIEL’S WHISKY 8 €
SPRITZ ITALICUS 11 € ABSOLUT VODKA 8€
CABIRIA 12 € HAVANA ESPECIAL RHUM 8€
CYNAR JULEP. 12 € GRAPPA BIANC 6€
MOCKTAIL PLAYA 8 € SAMBUCA 6€
[ ] [ )
{es Piadina Traditionnelles Dishes are prepared with
CLASSICONE 12 € CHEESE 24 €
RESPECT JOSE 12 € FUNGHI 12 €
PINOLS 12 € PARMIGIANA 12 €
COTTO SPECIAL 13 € TOMATO 10 €
BACON 13 €
Wines- white NUTELLA 5¢

CAMPODORA ALBANA SEC DOCG 30¢€

TREBBIANO RUBICONE BIO 30€ Md- on tap (5M)

VERMENTINO DOCG 32¢€ CRISTAL ALC.4,8° 6€
PECORINO BIO IGT 30¢€ HAPKIN ALC.8,5° 10€

ROCK’N’ROLL ITALIAN IPAALC.7,7° 7€
Cofee SUPER 8 BLANCHE ALC.5,1 5€
ESPRESSO MARTINI 12 € SUPER 8 FLANDRIEN ALC.6,4 5¢€
ESPRESSO 3¢ LUPULUS TRIPLE ALC.8,4 5€

CAPPUCCINO a€ LUPULUS FRUCTUS ALC.4,2 5€
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Cabiria Piadina & fpero

Rue Saint-Michel 35, Brussels, Opening Hours:

Belgium Tuesday 12:00-21:30
Wednesday 12:00-21:30
Thursday 12:00-22:00
Friday 12:00-22:30
Saturday 12:00-22:30
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